
Hallenspielplan  Wilhelm-Schröder-Sporthalle  ( 042 )
Vierburgweg
18246   Bützow

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 20.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL
Männer

BOLW MJB

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJC

BOLW MJE

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Malchower SV

spielfrei*

SG Lützow

SSV Einheit Teterow

Güstrower HV`94

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 11.10.2024 00:00

00:00

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJD

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SG Wismar-Neukloster

HC Empor Rostock III

0:0

0:0

Fr. 08.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL
Männer

BOLW MJB

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJD

BOLW MJE

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen II

Hagenower Sportverein

TSG Wittenburg

HV Leezen

Mecklenburg...chwerin II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 15.11.2024 00:00 BOLW MJBTSV 1952 Bützow TSG Wittenburg 0:0

Fr. 22.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL
Männer

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJD

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SV Blau Wei...evesmühlen

Sternberger HV

Sternberger HV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 29.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL
Männer

BOLW MJB

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJC

BOLW MJD

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SSV Einheit Teterow

Plauer SV

SSV Einheit Teterow

Plauer SV

SSV Einheit Teterow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 13.12.2024 00:00 BOL
Männer

TSV 1952 Bützow II Plauer SV II 0:0

Fr. 10.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

BOLW MJB

BOLW MJC

BOLW MJD

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Sternberger HV

Schwaaner SV

Güstrower HV`94

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 17.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJC

BOLW MJD

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Plauer SV

Güstrower HV`94

Plauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 24.01.2025 00:00 BOL
Männer

TSV 1952 Bützow II Hagenower Sportverein II 0:0

Fr. 28.02.2025 00:00

00:00

BOLW
WJB

BOLW MJD

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Parchimer SV

SV Crivitz

0:0

0:0


